ACTIVE ' DEGREE PROGRAMS AT WILLIAM PATERSON UNIVERSITY

UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL
DEGREE PROGRAM

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)
Africana World Studies
Anthropology
Art
Art History
Asian Studies
Chemistry
Communication
Communication Disorders
Criminology and Criminal Justice
Early Childhood Education
Earth Science
Economics
Elementary Education
English
Geography
History
Integrated Mathematics and Science
Latin American and Latino Studies
Legal Studies
Liberal Studies®
Mathematics
Music
Philosophy
Political Science
Psychology
Secondary Education
Sociology
Spanish
Sport Management
Urban Science and Society
Women’s and Gender Studies

Bachelor of Fine Arts (B.F.A.)
Art

Bachelor of Music (B.M.)
Music

Bachelor of Science (B.S.)
Accounting
Actuarial Science
Athletic Training
Biology
Biotechnology
Business*
Chemistry
Computer Information Technology
Computer Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Sustainability
Exercise Science
Finance
Financial Planning
Global Business Studies
Health Studies
Management
Marketing
Mathematics
Nursing*
Nursing, General
Nursing, RN
Physical Education
Professional Sales
Public Health

Post-Baccalaureate Certificate
Pre-Professional School Preparation

CIP CODE?

050201
450201
500701
500703
050103
400501
090101
510201
430104
131210
400601
450601
131202
230101
450701
540101
240101
050107
220000
240101
270101
500901
380101
451001
420101
131205
451101
160905
310504
451201
050207

500701

500901

520301
521304
510913
260101
261201
520201
400501
110103
110101
030103
030103
310505
520801
520804
521101
510000
521301
521401
270101
513801
513801
513801
131314
521804
511504

511199

GRADUATE LEVEL
DEGREE PROGRAM
Doctor of Nursing Practice (D.N.P.)

Doctor of Clinical Psychology (Psy.D.)

Master of Arts (M.A.)
Applied Sociology
Clinical & Counseling Psychology
English*
Higher Education Administration
History*
Professional Communication
Public Policy & International Affairs*

Master of Arts in Teaching (M.A.T.)
Elementary Education
Secondary Education

Master of Business Administration (M.B.A.)
Business Administration

Master of Education (M.Ed.)
Educational Leadership
Curriculum and Learning?
Literacy?®
Special Education
Professional Counseling

Master of Fine Arts (M.F.A.)
Art
Creative and Professional Writing

Master of Music (M.M.)
Music

Master of Public Policy (M.P.P.)
Public Policy

Master of Science (M.S.)
Applied Business Analytics
Biology*

Biotechnology
Communication Disorders
Exercise and Sports Studies
Materials Chemistry

Sales Leadership

Master of Science in Nursing (M.S.N.)
Nursing

Graduate Certificates
Adult Gerontology Nurse Practitioner
Assessment and Evaluation Research
Associate Media Specialist
Associate Media Specialist, Alternate Route
Bilingual Education
Early Childhood Education, Alternate Route
Elementary Education
English as a Second Language
Family Nurse Practitioner
Learning Disabilities Teacher Consultant
MBA Pathways
Middle School Language Arts and Literacy
Reading Specialist
School Library Media Specialist
School Library Media Specialist, Alternate Route
School Nurse Instructional
School Nurse Non-Instructional
School Principal
School Supervisor
Teacher of Students with Disabilities
Teacher of Students with Disabilities, Alt. Route

There are 58 active undergraduate and 27 active graduate programs at WP, including D.N.P., Psy.D., and 22 certificate programs.

' Active refers to programs that are currently offered and/or currently have enrolled students.
2CIP refers to "Classification of Instructional Programs," a taxonomy of instructional programs developed by the U.S. Department of Education’s Center for

Education Statistics.
3Also online degrees.
4Program is not currently being offered.
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CIP CODE?
513818

422801

451101
422801
230101
130406
540101
090901
451001

131202
131205

520201

130401
131206
131315
131001
131101

500701
231302

500901

451001

521301
260101
261201
510201
310505
401002
521804

513801

513821
450102
130501
130501
130201
131210
131202
130201
513803
131011
520201
131203
131315
131334
131334
513801
513801
130401
130401
131001
131001

Chapter 7, 10/29/2018



