ACTIVE 1 DEGREE PROGRAMS AT WILLIAM PATERSON UNIVERSITY

UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL		GRADUATE LEVEL	
DEGREE PROGRAM	CIP CODE ²	DEGREE PROGRAM	CIP CODE ²
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)		Doctor of Nursing Practice (D.N.P.)	513818
Africana World Studies	050201		422004
Anthropology	450201	Doctor of Clinical Psychology (Psy.D.)	422801
Art Art History	500701 500703	Master of Arts (M.A.)	
Asian Studies	050103	Applied Sociology	451101
Chemistry	400501	Clinical & Counseling Psychology	422801
Communication	090101	English⁴	230101
Communication Disorders	510201	Higher Education Administration	130406
Criminology and Criminal Justice	430104	History⁴	540101
Early Childhood Education	131210	Professional Communication	090901
Earth Science	400601	Public Policy & International Affairs⁴	451001
Economics	450601	Mostor of Arts in Tooching (MAAT)	
Elementary Education English	131202 230101	Master of Arts in Teaching (M.A.T.) Elementary Education	131202
Geography	450701	Secondary Education	131202
History	540101	Secondary Education	131203
Integrated Mathematics and Science	240101	Master of Business Administration (M.B.A.)	
Latin American and Latino Studies	050107	Business Administration	520201
Legal Studies	220000		
Liberal Studies ³	240101	Master of Education (M.Ed.)	
Mathematics	270101	Educational Leadership	130401
Music	500901	Curriculum and Learning ³	131206
Philosophy Political Science	380101 451001	Literacy ³ Special Education	131315 131001
Psychology	420101	Professional Counseling	131101
Secondary Education	131205	Professional Counseling	131101
Sociology	451101	Master of Fine Arts (M.F.A.)	
Spanish	160905	Art	500701
Sport Management	310504	Creative and Professional Writing	231302
Urban Science and Society	451201		
Women's and Gender Studies	050207	Master of Music (M.M.) Music	500901
Bachelor of Fine Arts (B.F.A.)			300301
Art	500701	Master of Public Policy (M.P.P.) Public Policy	451001
Bachelor of Music (B.M.)			
Music	500901	Master of Science (M.S.) Applied Business Analytics	521301
Bachelor of Science (B.S.)		Biology ⁴	260101
Accounting	520301	Biotechnology	261201
Actuarial Science	521304	Communication Disorders	510201
Athletic Training	510913	Exercise and Sports Studies	310505
Biology	260101	Materials Chemistry	401002
Biotechnology	261201	Sales Leadership	521804
Business ⁴	520201		
Chemistry	400501	Master of Science in Nursing (M.S.N.)	E42004
Computer Information Technology	110103	Nursing	513801
Computer Science Environmental Science	110101 030103	Graduate Certificates	
Environmental Sustainability	030103	Adult Gerontology Nurse Practitioner	513821
Exercise Science	310505	Assessment and Evaluation Research	450102
Finance	520801	Associate Media Specialist	130501
Financial Planning	520804	Associate Media Specialist, Alternate Route	130501
Global Business Studies	521101	Bilingual Education	130201
Health Studies	510000	Early Childhood Education, Alternate Route	131210
Management	521301	Elementary Education	131202
Marketing	521401	English as a Second Language	130201
Mathematics Nursing⁴	270101 513801	Family Nurse Practitioner Learning Disabilities Teacher Consultant	513803
Nursing Nursing, General	513801	MBA Pathways	131011 520201
Nursing, RN	513801	Middle School Language Arts and Literacy	131203
Physical Education	131314	Reading Specialist	131315
Professional Sales	521804	School Library Media Specialist	131334
Public Health	511504	School Library Media Specialist, Alternate Route	131334
		School Nurse Instructional	513801
Post-Baccalaureate Certificate		School Nurse Non-Instructional	513801
Pre-Professional School Preparation	511199	School Principal	130401
		School Supervisor	130401
		Teacher of Students with Disabilities Teacher of Students with Disabilities, Alt. Route	131001
		reactier of Students with Disabilities, Ait. Route	131001

There are 58 active undergraduate and 27 active graduate programs at WP, including D.N.P., Psy.D., and 22 certificate programs.

Source: Office of Institutional Effectiveness

10/2018

¹ Active refers to programs that are currently offered and/or currently have enrolled students.
²CIP refers to "Classification of Instructional Programs," a taxonomy of instructional programs developed by the U.S. Department of Education's Center for Education Statistics.

³Also online degrees.

⁴Program is not currently being offered.